Position

Prg Mgr, Tchr Prep & Induction

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Project Resource Teacher

Administrative Asst |

Project Resource Teacher

Administrative Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

S/l Mild/Moderate

Child Dev Cntr Asst, S/I

Moderate/Severe

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Total Wages

$134,868

$105,598

$102,323

$102,227

$102,222

$102,222

$102,122

$101,891

$100,972

$98,994

$93,249

$89,906

$84,704

$77,308

$72,890

$71,626

$63,422

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,019

$39,611

$41,005

$41,005

$25,585

$39,097

$39,080

$40,160

$49,000

$33.816

$32,592

$47,152

$38,161

$38,869

$38,658

$44,103

$20,836



Certificated Hourly

Certificated Hourly

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

Teacher Prep &
Support Dept

$1,615

$1,338

$0

$0



