Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prg Mgr, Tchr Prep & Induction		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$134,868	\$31,019
Project Resource Teacher	S/I Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$105,598	\$39,611
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$102,323	\$41,005
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$102,227	\$41,005
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$102,222	\$25,585
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$102,222	\$39,097
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$102,122	\$39,080
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$101,891	\$40,160
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$100,972	\$49,000
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$98,994	\$33,816
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$93,249	\$32,592
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$89,906	\$47,152
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$84,704	\$38,161
Project Resource Teacher	Child Dev Cntr Asst, S/I Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$77,308	\$38,869
Administrative Asst I		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$72,890	\$38,658
Project Resource Teacher		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$71,626	\$44,103
Administrative Aide		San Diego Unified	Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$63,422	\$20,836

Certificated Hourly	San Dieg	o Unified Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$1,615	\$0
Certificated Hourly	San Dieg	o Unified Teacher Prep & Support Dept	\$1,338	\$0